1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
LLH : LED LINEAR HIGHBAY
DESCRIPTION
• Cost-effective solid state LED solution for highbay and lowbay
applications replacing up to 250 watt and 400 watt HID fixtures and
multi-lamp fluorescent luminaires
• >130 lpw ultra-high efficiency delivers superior performance over
fluorescent and HID, saving up to 60% of energy costs

WARRANTY
• 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: LLH-1C-50K-U-1S
Model Package CCT Voltage Sensor
LLH : LED Linear Highbay
1C - 110W; 14,000 lm
2C - 162W; 21,000 lm
3C - 223W; 29,000 lm
4C - 265W; 35,000 lm
5C - 321W; 42,000 lm
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
U - 120-277V
V - 347-480V
347 - 347V
1S - Occupancy Sensor
(Blank) - No sensor
LLH-2C
LLH-3C
(Shown with optional
wire guard assembly)
LLH-4C
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
• Warehouses
• Manufacturing Plants
• Distribution Centers
• Grocery Stores
• Gymnasiums
• Indoor Recreational
Facilities
• Cold Storage
• Big Box Retail
• Service Repair Centers
APPLICATIONS
 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 83rd Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Length Watts Lumens LPW CCT Lens Driver Volts DLC
Premium
09703 LLH-1C-40K-U 2’ 110W 14,410 131 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09793 LLH-1C-40K-V* 2’ 110W 14,300 130 4000K Frosted 0-10V 347 ✓
09538 LLH-1C-50K-U 2’ 110W 14,410 131 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09741 LLH-1C-50K-V* 2’ 110W 14,410 131 5000K Frosted 0-10V 347 ✓
09571 LLH-1C-50K-U-1S † 2’ 110W 14,410 131 5000K Frosted 1-10V 120-277 ✓
09771 LLH-2C-40K-U 2' 162W 21,222 131 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09794 LLH-2C-40K-V* 2' 162W 21,060 130 4000K Frosted 0-10V 347 ✓
09539 LLH-2C-50K-U 2’ 162W 21,222 131 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09742 LLH-2C-50K-V* 2’ 162W 21,222 131 5000K Frosted 0-10V 347 ✓
09572 LLH-2C-50K-U-1S † 2’ 162W 21,222 131 5000K Frosted 1-10V 120-277 ✓
09772 LLH-3C-40K-U 4’ 223W 29,213 131 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09795 LLH-3C-40K-V 4’ 223W 28,990 130 4000K Frosted 0-10V 347-480 ✓
09540 LLH-3C-50K-U 4’ 223W 29,213 131 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09573 LLH-3C-50K-U-1S † 4’ 223W 29,213 131 5000K Frosted 1-10V 120-277 ✓
09591 LLH-3C-50K-V 4’ 223W 29,213 131 5000K Frosted 0-10V 347-480 ✓
09773 LLH-4C-40K-U 4’ 265W 34,715 131 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09541 LLH-4C-50K-U 4’ 265W 34,715 131 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09774 LLH-5C-40K-U 4’ 321W 41,920 130 4000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09542 LLH-5C-50K-U 4’ 321W 41,920 130 5000K Frosted 0-10V 120-277 ✓
09592 LLH-5C-50K-V 4’ 321W 41,920 130 5000K Frosted 0-10V 347-480 ✓
✓DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified     *Canada only.     †Occupancy sensor factory installed
AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES